Type Standard High capacity
Load Resistive (p.f.=1) Inductive (p.f.=0.40) Resistive (p.f.=1) Inductive (p.f.=0.40)
(L/R=7ms) (L/R=7ms)
Rated load 220 VAC 15A 220 VAC 10A 220 VAC 25A 220 VAC 20A
24 VDC 15A 24 VDC 7A 24 VDC 25A 24 VDC 15A
Contact material AgCdO AgInSn
Carry current 20A 25A
Max. operating voltage 250 VAC, 125 VDC — 250 VAC, 125 VDC

wiring and mounting
General Purpose Relay G4B
Ordering Information
Note: 1. Class "B" insulation available. For information consult your OMRON representative.
2. High capacity types are also available with #110 connect coil terminals.
To Order: Select the part number from the available types chart and add the desired coil voltage rating, (e.g., G4B-112T-US-DC6).
Type Load contact terminal Coil terminal Contact form Part number
Standard Quick connect #250 Quick connect #110 SPST-NO G4B-112T-US
SPDT G4B-112T-C-US
Quick connect #187 SPST-NO G4B-112T1-US
SPDT G4B-112T1-C-US
PC board SPST-NO G4B-112TP-US
SPDT G4B-112TP-C-US
High capacity PC board SPST-NO G4B-112TP-FD-US-RP
SPDT G4B-112TP-FD-C-US-RP
Quick connect #187 SPST-NO G4B-112T1-FD-US-RP
SPDT G4B-112T1-FD-C-US-RP
■ CONTACT DATA
Specifications
2
G4B G4B